Shelton McMurphey
Johnson House
A Victorian House operated as
a museum, open to visitors.
SMJhouse.org

Farmers Market Pavilion

Market days are
Tuesday and Saturday.
LaneCountyFarmersMarket.org

Kesey Square
Public space featuring statue of
Ken Kesey, writer of One Flew
Over the Cuckoo's Nest.

Travel Lane County

Get visitor information at
EugeneCascadesCoast.org.
You'll find things to do, events,
restaurants, hotels, and more.
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¢ DINE/DRINK

AmbrOSIa Restaurant
barTini bistro

Bon Mi

Café Yumm!

Claim 52 Kitchen
Dark Pine Coffee
Doc's Pad Taphouse
First National Taphouse
Off the Waffle

One Vision Nutrition
Palace Coffee | Bakery
Party Bar

Whirled Pies

Restaurants

68. 541 Sushi Bar

14. 6th St. Restaurant & Sports Bar
16. Bagel Sphere

15. Bao Bao House

3.
18.
72.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Bill & Tim's Barbeque
Bo + Vine

Chi's Korean Taco

First National Taphouse
Killer Burger

Lion & Owl

Lotus Garden

24. Makoto Japanese

25.
26.
30.
32.
34.

Mezza Luna Pizzeria
Morning Glory Cafe
Park Street Café
Pita Pit

Poppi's Anatolia

. Sizzle Pie
. Spice N Steam

. Steelhead Brewing Co.
. Sushi Seoul

. Sushi Ya

. Ta Ra Rin Thai Cuisine

. Tea Chai Te

3.
7.

67.
33.
70.
39.
41.
42.

The Barn Light

The Davis Restaurant
The Gordon Tavern
The Sushi Spot
Tokyo Tonkatsu

The Vintage

Veg Salad Craft

Viva! Vegetarian Grill

Cafés

44 Crumb Together

71. Farmer's Union Coffee Roasters
46. Jazzy Ladies Café & Coffeehouse
48.Meraki Coffee & Co.

75. Mokes Coffee + Kitchen

49. Noisette Pastry Kitchen

50. Perugino

47. Sip Champagne & Dessert Bar
51. Theo's Coffee House
52.Voodoo Doughnut

Bars, Brews & Wine

74.16 Tons Beer & Wine
53. Capitello Wines

54. Civic Winery

55. Cowfish Nightclub
8. Falling Sky Brewing
60.Jackalope Lounge
61. Jameson'’s Bar
40.John Henry's

62. Luckey's Club
64.0regon Wine LAB
69.Spectrum Queer Bar
66.Starlight Lounge

57. The Drake Bar
59.The Horsehead Bar
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5th Street Public Market
Books with Pictures
Brenner’s Furniture

Cozy (Yarn)

Down to Earth

Kiva Grocery & Deli

Lane County Farmer’'s Market
New Zone Gallery

Mosaic Fair Trade
Passionflower

Porterhouse Clothing & Supply

@ saturday Market
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55.
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28.
29.
32.

Ace Buyers Pawn Shop

. Anderson Antique Company

ArtCity Studios on Broadway

. Assistance League Thrift Store

Authentica Wines
Bicycle Way of Life

. Big City Gamin’
.Buffalo Exchange

Caddis Fly Angling Shop
Clothes Horse

Electric Avenue Sports
Epic Seconds

.Eugene Toy & Hobby

Footwise

Funagain Games
Glamour Girl & Guys Hair
Goldworks Jewelry
Hutch's Bicycle

51. Icon Real Estate

33. J. Michaels Books

34. Karin Clarke Gallery

54. Katmandu Trading Company
37. Landspeed's Fix Bike Shop
38. Lazar's Bazar

56. Mountain Rose Herbs Mercantile
53. Oak St. Vintage

43. Oregon Art Supply

8. Out of Step Gallery
44.Raven and Rose

12. Shoe-a-holic

45.Smith Family Book Store
42.The Northwest Hat Company
47. TJ's on Willamette

48.Urban Therapeutic
49.White Lotus Gallery
50.Whole Foods Grocery

(21
©

(5]
(8]

(6]
@

Eugene Symphony
KLCC Public Radio

Oregon Contemporary
Theater

Shelton McMurphey
Johnson House

The Shedd Institute
for the Arts

Urban Waxx

Beauty & Wellness
7. Analog Barbershop

12.
9.

Confetti Crown Salon
Eugene Yoga Downtown

. Flex Studios

1.
1.
13.

14.

15.

16.
18.

Footloose Massage

High Priestess Tattoo
Man's World Barbershop
Modern Betty Salon
Moss Hair Studio
Parlour Tattoo

Wild Light Yoga

Entertainment

19.
20.
22.

4.

23.

Actor's Cabaret Theater
Broadway Metro

Hult Center for the Performing Arts
Level Up Arcade

McDonald Theatre

24. Sessions Music Hall
2. The Jazz Station
25. The WOW Hall

O STAY

o Graduate Eugene

2. Courtesy Inn

3. Downtown Inn

4, Home2Suites

5. Inn at the 5th

6. Timbers Inn

7. The Gordon Hotel
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O SHOP

Downtown Eugene boasts an eclectic variety of
locally-owned shops curated for those who appreciate
the Northwest's unique style. Downtown is also
where you'll find the iconic Saturday Market and

Lane County Farmer's Market. Immerse yourself in
local, regional and international artistic expression at
downtown’s art galleries.
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FAIR TRADE COLLECTION
Find a World of Fun ¢4¢ Do a World of Good

Ethically made homewares, clothing,
accessories, unique gifts & more!
28 E. Broadway

BRENNER'S

FURNITURE & MATTRESS

iyey DELIVERY
WAREHOUSE ><>— —|>w —Im_

151 W. 8" Ave. e Eugene 541-345-4451
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10
O PLAY

Downtown is Eugene’s creative and cultural epicenter.

It is home to several theaters, small cinemas, and music
venues from intimate jazz to concert halls. There are
also a number of murals, from small sidewalk versions
to sides of buildings for everyone to enjoy. Get up-to-
date information on happy hours, events, and more at
DowntownEugene.com.
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1203 WILLAMETTE ST. EUGENE, OR 97401

Fine Arts M
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Eclectic Art & m..zu,

from Local Artists
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We invite you to explore the outdoors near
downtown! Hike Skinner Butte, enjoy Riverfront
Park, throw a frisbee in Alton Baker Park, jog
the path to Autzen Stadium or wear the kids
out at RiverPlay Discovery Village Playground.
Follow up the excursion with a visit to one of
downtown’s spas, salons or yoga studios.
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Kitchen & Home Supplies

Unique Gifts & Houseplants
Everything Gardening
Outdoor Plant Nursery

532 Olive Street
Mon-Sat 10-6 Sunday 10-5
downtoeartheugene.com

HOME, GARDEN & GIFT

fSoR

Healthy Smoothies, Energizing Drinks,
Nutritious Options & Positive Vibes
946 Willamette St.  (310) 433-5734



